
2024　三重県シニア40リーグ　Bブロック　星取表

勝 分 負 得点 失点 得失点差 勝ち点 順位
警告
回数

退場
回数

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

勝ち ○ 3

引き分け △ 1

負け ● 0

0

0

0

0

0

00 0

0 0

0

0 00

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0 0

0

0

TSV1973
四日市
ｼﾆｱ

FC津

南勢ｼﾆｱ

名張ｼﾆｱ
FC

FC
SUZUKA

志摩ｼﾆｱ

桑名ｼﾆｱ
FC

青山ｵｰﾙ
ﾄﾞｷｯｶｰｽﾞ

Latinos
FC

青山ｵｰﾙ
ﾄﾞｷｯｶｰｽﾞ

Latinos
FC

TSV1973
四日市
ｼﾆｱ

FC津 南勢ｼﾆｱ
名張ｼﾆｱ
FC

FC
SUZUKA

志摩ｼﾆｱ
桑名ｼﾆｱ
FC

0 0 0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 00 0

0

0 0

0 0


